Polar 3W Flood blanc chaud

Projecteur sur piquet 3W

UNI-BRIGHT

w

3W

Reference:

Prix:

Diameétre
Hauteur
Matériel
LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

Faisceau
Courant LED

IP

Remarques

Cable 3 mincl.
Couplage en série

L
90°
SL220A F WW
€ 173,00
62,5 mm
246 mm
Aluminium anodisé
3 x 1W High Power Luxeon
LED
2805-3100 K
180 Lm
50°
350 mA
IP54
ddlmm
ﬂ_ .
=
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